Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
CALIFORNIA CLUB

538 Flower St, Los Angeles, CA 90071

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 31ST, 2024

INSTALL: MONDAY, DEC. 30th, TIME

TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Black Velvet 6ft Linens
Black Velvet 132" Linens

Ghost Bar Stool

Acrylic Cube

Led Infinity Dance Floor, 20ft x 20ft

Crystal Bar, 8ft

Mondrian Back Bar
Gold
»
Black Velvet 132" Linens
Napkins, Velvet (Black)
Services

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 12/26/2024 @ 11:37 AM PST

Qtty

20

85

ORDER #005887

VELVET EVENTS

Order Date: December 11, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$65.00
$65.00

$14.00

$45.00

$4,000.00

$450.00

$225.00

$65.00

$3.50

$275.00
$110.00

$110.00
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Total

$390.00
$520.00

$280.00

$180.00

$4,000.00

$900.00

$450.00

$325.00

$297.50

$275.00
$440.00

$440.00
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Notes

PDF Generated on 12/26/2024 @ 11:37 AM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$7,342.50
$1,155.00
$723.66
($0.00)
$9,221.16
($0.00)
$9,221.16
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