ORDER #005887



VELVET EVENTS

Order Date: December 11, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: CALIFORNIA CLUB 538 Flower St, Los Angeles, CA 90071

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 31ST, 2024

INSTALL: MONDAY, DEC. 30th, TIME

TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Black Velvet 6ft Linens	6	\$65.00	Т	\$390.00
	Black Velvet 132" Linens	8	\$65.00	Т	\$520.00
A	Ghost Bar Stool	20	\$14.00	T	\$280.00
	Acrylic Cube	4	\$45.00	T	\$180.00
	Led Infinity Dance Floor, 20ft x 20ft	1	\$4,000.00	T	\$4,000.00
	Crystal Bar, 8ft	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
	Black Velvet 132" Linens	5	\$65.00	T	\$325.00
	Napkins, Velvet (Black)	85	\$3.50	T	\$297.50
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$110.00		\$440.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$110.00		\$440.00

Notes Total Products: \$7,342.50

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,155.00

Taxes: \$723.66

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$9,221.16

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$9,221.16